ADIMs

ADNAMS DRINKS LIST 2022

CASK BEER
Adnams Southwold Bitter

Adnams Ghost Ship
Adnams Broadside
Adnams Seasonal

KEGGED BEER AND CIDER
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5%

Adnams Dry Hopped Lager
Adnams Kobold

Adnams Wild Wave Cider
Adnams Blackshore Stout
Adnams Mosaic

Adnams Ease Up

Bitburger Premium Pilsner
Bierra Moretti

BOTTLED BEER
Adnams “Jack Brand” Earl Grey Lager 330ml

Adnams Broadside 500ml

Adnams Lighthouse 500ml

Adnams Ease Up 500ml

Adnams Sole Star 500ml

Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5% 500ml
Bitburger Drive 0.0% 330ml

Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer 500ml
Old Mout Cider 500ml

Peroni 330ml

CANNED BEER AND CIDER
Adnams Wild Wave Cider 0.5%

ADNAMS SPIRITS
Adnams East Coast Vodka

Adnams Longshore Vodka
Adnams Rye Hill Vodka
Adnams Copper House Gin
Adnams First Rate Gin
Adnams Rising Sun Gin
Adnams Seasonal Gin
Adnams Single Malt Whisky

£4.00
£4.30
£4.50
£var

£3.30
£4.70
£4.80
£4.70
£4.70
£4.80
£4.80
£4.70
£5.30

£3.90
£4.75
£4.00
£4.30
£4.00
£3.30
£3.00
£5.20
£5.20
£4.00

£3.00

JSML
£4.00

£4.20
£4.20
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.80



ADIMs

Adnams Triple Malt Whisky
Adnams Rye Malt Whisky

OTHER SPIRITS

Single malt whiskies

Blended whiskies

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniels

Courvoisier / Remy Martin VSOP
Bacardi

Captain Morgan’s Rum

Pimms (50ml), lemonade, fruit and fresh mint
Adnams Ruby Port (per50ml)
Adnams Sherries (per 50ml)

Bailey’s Irish Cream (50ml)

Martinis / Campari / Cinzano (50ml)
Malibu / Archers

All other spirits and liqueurs

MINERALS
Adnams Tonic Water 200ml

Fever Tree mixers 200ml
125ml mixer

125ml juice

200ml mixer

200ml juice

Frobishers Juices
Hartridges mixed juices
Appletizer

Big Tom

Luscombe fizzy drinks
Coastal Water 330ml
Coastal Water 750ml
1/2pt Postmix

Pint Postmix

Sugar Taxed can

Sugar Taxed bottle
Other cans

Other bottles

Dash of cordial

Dash of Postmix

1/2pt Cordial and tap water
1/2pt Cordial and soda

£5.20
£5.20

£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00

£2.00
£2.50
£1.60
£1.70
£2.00
£2.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.30
£4.00
£2.00
£3.80
£2.60
£3.00
£2.20
£2.60
£0.50
£0.50
£1.00
£1.30



ADNAMg

SOUTHwOLD °

1/2pt Juice and lemonade £2.80
Pint Juice and lemonade £4.50
HOT BREWS

Teas and infusions £2.50
American and espresso £2.50
Cappuccinos and Lattes £3.00

Hot Chocolate £3.00



