



## ADNAMS DRINKS LIST 2022

CASK BEER	
Adnams Southwold Bitter	£4.00
Adnams Ghost Ship	£4.30
Adnams Broadside	£4.50
Adnams Seasonal	£var
KEGGED BEER AND CIDER	69.90
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5%	£3.30
Adnams Dry Hopped Lager Adnams Kobold	£4.70 £4.80
Adnams Wild Wave Cider	£4.70
Adnams Blackshore Stout	£4.70
Adnams Mosaic	£4.80
Adnams Ease Up	£4.80
Bitburger Premium Pilsner	£4.70
Bierra Moretti	£5.30
BOTTLED BEER	
Adnams "Jack Brand" Earl Grey Lager 330ml	£3.90
Adnams Broadside 500ml	£4.75
Adnams Lighthouse 500ml	£4.00
Adnams Ease Up 500ml	£4.30
Adnams Sole Star 500ml	£4.00
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5% 500ml	£3.30
Bitburger Drive 0.0% 330ml	£3.00
Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer 500ml	£5.20
Old Mout Cider 500ml	£5.20
Peroni 330ml	£4.00
CANNED DEED AND CIDED	
CANNED BEER AND CIDER Adnams Wild Wave Cider 0.5%	£3.00
Admanis who wave cluer 0.3%	23.00
ADNAMS SPIRITS	35 M L
Adnams East Coast Vodka	£4.00
Adnams Longshore Vodka	£4.20
Adnams Rye Hill Vodka	£4.20
Adnams Copper House Gin	£4.00
Adnams First Rate Gin	£4.20
Adnams Rising Sun Gin	£4.20
Adnams Seasonal Gin	£4.20
Adnams Single Malt Whisky	£4.80





Adnams Triple Malt Whisky Adnams Rye Malt Whisky	£5.20 £5.20
OTHER SPIRITS	
Single malt whiskies	£5.00
Blended whiskies	£4.00
Southern Comfort	£4.00
Jack Daniels	£4.00
Courvoisier / Remy Martin VSOP	£5.00
Bacardi	£4.00
Captain Morgan's Rum	£4.00
Pimms (50ml), lemonade, fruit and fresh mint	£5.00
Adnams Ruby Port (per50ml)	£3.50
Adnams Sherries (per 50ml)	£3.50
Bailey's Irish Cream (50ml)	£4.00
Martinis / Campari / Cinzano (50ml)	£3.00
Malibu / Archers	£3.00
All other spirits and liqueurs	£4.00
MINERALS	
Adnams Tonic Water 200ml	£2.00
Fever Tree mixers 200ml	£2.50
125ml mixer	£1.60
125ml juice	£1.70
200ml mixer	£2.00
200ml juice	£2.20
Frobishers Juices	£3.00
Hartridges mixed juices	£3.00
Appletizer	£3.00
Big Tom	£3.00
Luscombe fizzy drinks	£3.00
Coastal Water 330ml	£2.30
Coastal Water 750ml	£4.00
1/2pt Postmix	£2.00
Pint Postmix	£3.80
Sugar Taxed can	£2.60
Sugar Taxed bottle	£3.00
Other cans	£2.20
Other bottles	£2.60
Dash of cordial	£0.50
Dash of Postmix	£0.50
1/2pt Cordial and tap water	£1.00
1/2pt Cordial and soda	£1.30





1/2pt Juice and lemonade	£2.80
Pint Juice and lemonade	£4.50
HOT BREWS Teas and infusions American and espresso Cappuccinos and Lattes Hot Chocolate	£2.50 £2.50 £3.00 £3.00